Antelope Hills Men's Golf Club

Net Skins - Falcon Dunes - February 18, 2026

Flight 1

Player

Huyck, Perry

Greenawalt, Barry

Laskowski, Fred

Hickman, Michael

Roeder, Timothy
Totals

Flight 2

Player

Zukowski Jr, Edward

Burrows, Robert

Brunswig, Ron

Morgan, Glenn

Schoniger, Darin

Hoover, Kim

Van Wyhe, Harlan
Totals

Flight 3
Player
Sygitowicz, Jim
Rainsberger, Jon
Entwistle, Chuck
Russell, Daniel
Sandoval, Bill
Owens, Clint
Majer, Michael
Totals
Grand Totals

Players
3559

Total

CP

Super Skin
Sub Total
Skins
$$$/Skin

Net Skins
2
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Details
Birdie on 6, Birdie on 11
Birdie on 8, Birdie on 17
Birdie on 1
Eagle on 9
Eagle on 10

Details
Eagle on 7, Birdie on 14
Birdie on 4, Birdie on 13
Birdie on 15
Birdie on 11
Birdie on 17
Eagle on 10
Birdie on 5

Details
Birdie on 15
Eagleon 7
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 18
Eagle on 16
Birdie on 2
Birdie on 3

Flight 1
12

$10.83
$130
$0.00
$0.00
$130.00
7
$18.57

Prize
$37
$37
$19
$19
$19

$131

Prize
$29
$29
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14

$128

Prize
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$133
$392

Flight 2

Flight 3

12
$10.83
$130
$0.00
$0
$130
9
$14.44

12
$10.83
$130
$0.00
$0.00
$130.00
7
$18.57



