

Antelope Hills Men's Golf Club

Net Skins - Falcon Dunes - February 18, 2026

Flight 1

Player	Net Skins	Details	Prize
Huyck, Perry	2	Birdie on 6, Birdie on 11	\$37
Greenawalt, Barry	2	Birdie on 8, Birdie on 17	\$37
Laskowski, Fred	1	Birdie on 1	\$19
Hickman, Michael	1	Eagle on 9	\$19
Roeder, Timothy	1	Eagle on 10	\$19
Totals	7		\$131

Flight 2

Player	Net Skins	Details	Prize
Zukowski Jr, Edward	2	Eagle on 7, Birdie on 14	\$29
Burrows, Robert	2	Birdie on 4, Birdie on 13	\$29
Brunswig, Ron	1	Birdie on 15	\$14
Morgan, Glenn	1	Birdie on 11	\$14
Schoniger, Darin	1	Birdie on 17	\$14
Hoover, Kim	1	Eagle on 10	\$14
Van Wyhe, Harlan	1	Birdie on 5	\$14
Totals	9		\$128

Flight 3

Player	Net Skins	Details	Prize
Sygitowicz, Jim	1	Birdie on 15	\$19
Rainsberger, Jon	1	Eagle on 7	\$19
Entwistle, Chuck	1	Birdie on 1	\$19
Russell, Daniel	1	Birdie on 18	\$19
Sandoval, Bill	1	Eagle on 16	\$19
Owens, Clint	1	Birdie on 2	\$19
Majer, Michael	1	Birdie on 3	\$19
Totals	7		\$133
Grand Totals	23		\$392

	<u>All</u>	<u>Flight 1</u>	<u>Flight 2</u>	<u>Flight 3</u>
Players	36	12	12	12
\$\$\$	\$10.83	\$10.83	\$10.83	\$10.83
Total	\$390	\$130	\$130	\$130
CP	\$0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Super Skin	\$0	\$0.00	\$0	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$390	\$130.00	\$130	\$130.00
Skins	23	7	9	7
\$\$\$ / Skin	\$16.96	\$18.57	\$14.44	\$18.57